Hughenden Valley
S U I”g = ri S Hughenden & Chequers Drive

2nd Vaccination Proposed Dates

1st Vaccine

2nd Vaccine (on oraround date)

Date
06/01/2021
07/01/2021

08/01/2021
09/01/2021

17/01/2021
18/01/2021
19/01/2021

21/01/2021
22/01/2021

01/02/2021
08/02/2021
09/02/2021
10/02/2021

11/02/2021

17/02/2021
18/02/2021

22/02/2021

05/03/2021

12/03/2021

15/03/2021

19/03/2021

26/03/2021

Vaccine type
Pfizer
Pfizer

Pfizer
Pfizer

Pfizer
Pfizer

Pfizer

AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
Pfizer

Pfizer

AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

If your 2nd Vaccine
date is less than
5 days
away call the
Surgery to book

01494 562189

If your 2nd Vaccine
date is less than
5 days
away call the
Surgery to book

01494 562189

If your 2nd Vaccine
date is less than
5 days
away call the
Surgery to book

01494 562189

If your 2nd Vaccine
date is less than
5 days
away call the
Surgery to book

01494 562189

If your 2nd Vaccine
date is less than
5 days
away call the
Surgery to book

01494 562189

Clinic date
23/03/2021
24/03/2021

23/03/2021
24/03/2021

07/04/2021
08/04/2021
08/04/2021

09/04/2021
09/04/2021

16/04/2021
23/04/2021
27/04/2021
28/04/2021

30/04/2021

07/05/2021
07/05/2021

14/05/2021

21/05/2021

28/05/2021

01/06/2021

04/06/2021

11/06/2021

Vaccine type
Pfizer
Pfizer

Pfizer
Pfizer

Pfizer
Pfizer

Pfizer

AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
Pfizer

Pfizer

AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

AstraZeneca

Please note: all 2nd dose vaccinations will be held at Chesham Town Hall

**%* Dates may change due to availability of Vaccine ***




Please find an update on when your 2nd Covid-19 Vaccination should be due
(please note this is guidance and subject to change)

FAQ
Q) My 2nd vaccination date has gone already what now?
A) call the Surgery on 01494 562189 (they may have been trying to contact you)

Q) It is about 1 week away until my 2nd vaccination is due and | have not be contacted what
should | do?
A) call the Surgery on 01494 562189 (they may have been trying to contact you)

Q) My first Vaccination was done in the Prestwood Surgery will this be where the 2nd one will
be done?

A) Sorry due to how many extra clinical staff was needed to cover both sites it has made it
impossible to continue to administer the vaccine from Prestwood.

Q) I am over 50 and | have not had my 1st Vaccination yet what should i do?
A) Call the surgery, 119 or go to https://www.nhs.uk/book-a.../do-you-have-an-nhs-number to
book it online.

Q) I am under 50 and have not had my 1st Vaccination when will the surgery call me?

A) Under 50 years is Phase 2 of the vaccination program and the surgery will not be taking part
in this as the surgery believe in general most of these grouping are more mobile and can use 119
or https://www.nhs.uk/book-a.../do-you-have-an-nhs-number to book online.

Q) I am over 50 and have not had my 1Ist Vaccination when will the surgery call me?

A) We as a surgery are no longer looking to do any more 1Ist vaccinations and only doing 2nd
vaccinations if you need a Ist vaccination please use 119 or https://www.nhs.uk/book-a.../do-
you-have-an-nhs-number to book online.

Q) The date of my first vaccination is not on the list?
A) Look for the date nearest to when you received your 1st vaccination your 2nd will be on or
around this date.

Q) | had my 1st vaccination at the Prestwood surgery where will be my 2nd?
A) Chesham Town Hall.
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