

## **2nd Vaccination Proposed Dates**

1st Vaccine			2nd Vaccine (on or around date)	
Date	Vaccine type	If your 2nd Vaccine	Clinic date	Vaccine type
06/01/2021	Pfizer	date is less than	23/03/2021	Pfizer
07/01/2021	Pfizer	5 days	24/03/2021	Pfizer
08/01/2021	Pfizer	away call the	23/03/2021	Pfizer
09/01/2021	Pfizer	Surgery to book	24/03/2021	Pfizer
/ /		01494 562189		- 4
17/01/2021	Pfizer		07/04/2021	Pfizer
18/01/2021	Pfizer	If your 2nd Vaccine	08/04/2021	Pfizer
19/01/2021	Pfizer	date is less than	08/04/2021	Pfizer
		5 days		
21/01/2021	AstraZeneca	away call the	09/04/2021	AstraZeneca
22/01/2021	AstraZeneca	Surgery to book	09/04/2021	AstraZeneca
01/02/2021	AstraZeneca	01494 562189	16/04/2021	AstraZeneca
01/02/2021	AstraLeffecta	If your 2nd Vaccine	10/04/2021	A Strate of Contract
08/02/2021	AstraZeneca	date is less than	23/04/2021	AstraZeneca
00,02,2021	Astrazeneca	5 days	23/04/2021	Astrazeneta
09/02/2021	Pfizer	away call the	27/04/2021	Pfizer
10/02/2021	Pfizer	Surgery to book	28/04/2021	Pfizer
11/02/2021	Pfizer	Surgery to book	30/04/2021	Pfizer
11/02/2021	FIIZEI	01494 562189	50/04/2021	Flizer
17/02/2021	AstraZeneca	If your 2nd Vaccine	07/05/2021	AstraZeneca
18/02/2021	AstraZeneca	date is less than	07/05/2021	AstraZeneca
		5 days		
22/02/2021	AstraZeneca	away call the	14/05/2021	AstraZeneca
000 0.e		Surgery to book	Gen (1) - Mar	
05/03/2021	AstraZeneca	01494 562189	21/05/2021	AstraZeneca
12/03/2021	AstraZeneca	If your 2nd Vaccine	28/05/2021	AstraZeneca
		date is less than		
15/03/2021	AstraZeneca	5 days	01/06/2021	AstraZeneca
		away call the	8.5 m 1.5	
19/03/2021	AstraZeneca	Surgery to book	04/06/2021	AstraZeneca
26/03/2021	AstraZeneca	01494 562189	11/06/2021	AstraZeneca
Please note: all 2nd dose vaccinations will be held at Chesham Town Hall				

\*\*\*\* Dates may change due to availability of Vaccine \*\*\*

Please find an update on when your 2nd Covid-19 Vaccination should be due (please note this is guidance and subject to change)

FAQ

Q) My 2nd vaccination date has gone already what now?

A) call the Surgery on 01494 562189 (they may have been trying to contact you)

Q) It is about 1 week away until my 2nd vaccination is due and I have not be contacted what should I do?

A) call the Surgery on 01494 562189 (they may have been trying to contact you)

Q) My first Vaccination was done in the Prestwood Surgery will this be where the 2nd one will be done?

A) Sorry due to how many extra clinical staff was needed to cover both sites it has made it impossible to continue to administer the vaccine from Prestwood.

Q) I am over 50 and I have not had my 1st Vaccination yet what should i do? A) Call the surgery, 119 or go to https://www.nhs.uk/book-a.../do-you-have-an-nhs-number to book it online.

Q) I am under 50 and have not had my 1st Vaccination when will the surgery call me? A) Under 50 years is Phase 2 of the vaccination program and the surgery will not be taking part in this as the surgery believe in general most of these grouping are more mobile and can use 119 or https://www.nhs.uk/book-a.../do-you-have-an-nhs-number to book online.

Q) I am over 50 and have not had my 1st Vaccination when will the surgery call me? A) We as a surgery are no longer looking to do any more 1st vaccinations and only doing 2nd vaccinations if you need a 1st vaccination please use 119 or https://www.nhs.uk/book-a.../doyou-have-an-nhs-number to book online.

Q) The date of my first vaccination is not on the list?

A) Look for the date nearest to when you received your 1st vaccination your 2nd will be on or around this date.

Q) I had my 1st vaccination at the Prestwood surgery where will be my 2nd? A) Chesham Town Hall.